Delhi Public School Sambalpur

Jharsuguda Road, PO- Sason, Sambalpur , Odisha 768200
Phone : 9348188262, Email : info@dpssambalpur.com
Affiliated to CBSE New Delhi, CBSE Affiliation No. : 1530180

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

18.

16.
17.

18.

19.
20.
21

22.
23.

Transfer Certificate

TC Number : 20240044

School Code : 15313

Admission No.
Name of Pupil

Mother's Name

671

ASMIT KUMAR MOHANTY

SANTOSINI PATTNAIK

Father's Name/Guardian's Name AMIYA KUMAR MOHANTY

Nationality

Whether the Candidate belonging to :

SC/ST/OBC/General

Date of First Admission in the school

Indian

GENERAL

with Class 24- 02~ 2017 Class - IV
Date of Birth (in Christian Era) (In Figures):- 02-12-2007
According to Admission Register (In Words):- Second December Two Thousand Seven
Class in which Pupil last studied Class: X
School/Board Annual examination
last taken with result NA
Whether Failed, if so
Oncel/twice in the same class NA

Subject studied

1)ENGLISH 2) Hindi 3) MATHEMATICS 4) SOCIAL SCIENCE

SCIENCE 5) INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class: NA
if so, to which class (In Figures) :- X (In Words) :-TENTH
Month upto which (Pupil has Paid)

school dues /paid

31 March 2024

Any fee concession availed of if so,

the nature of such concession NO

Total No of working days 190

Total No of working days Present 185
Whether NCC Cadet/Boy scout/

Girl Guide(details may be given) NO

Games played or extra-curricular activities in

which the pupil usually took part

(mention achievement level therein) School Level
General conduct GOOD
Date of application for certificate 31-05-2024
Date of issue of certificate 07-06-2024

Reason for leaving the school

Any other remarks

e g&\\ﬁ

ignature of
Class Teacher

FOR ADMISSION IN DAV BURLA

NA

S .

ri
(State full name and designation) :/;Il
1na
PrinicC p and




