

Signature of

Class Teacher

Delhi Public School Sambalpur

Jharsuguda Road, PO- Sason, Sambalpur, Odisha 768200
Phone: 9348188262, Email: info@dpssambalpur.com
Affiliated to CBSE New Delhi, CBSE Affiliation No.: 1530180

Transfer Certificate

	TC Number: 20240044	School Code: 15313
	Admission No.	671
1.	Name of Pupil	ASMIT KUMAR MOHANTY
2.	Mother's Name	SANTOSINI PATTNAIK
3.	Father's Name/Guardian's Name	AMIYA KUMAR MOHANTY
4.	Nationality	Indian
5. 6.	Whether the Candidate belonging to : SC/ST/OBC/General Date of First Admission in the school	GENERAL
7.	with Class Date of Birth (in Christian Era)	24- 02*- 2017 Class - IV (In Figures):- 02-12-2007
1.00	According to Admission Register	(In Words):- Second December Two Thousand Seven
8.	Class in which Pupil last studied	Class: X
9.	School/Board Annual examination	
	last taken with result	NA
10.	Whether Failed, if so	
	Once/twice in the same class	NA
11.	Subject studied	1)ENGLISH 2) Hindi 3) MATHEMATICS 4) SOCIAL SCIENCE
		SCIENCE 5) INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
12.	Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class:	NA
	if so, to which class (In Figures):-	X (In Words) :-TENTH
13.	Month upto which (Pupil has Paid)	
	school dues /paid	31 March 2024
14.	Any fee concession availed of if so,	
	the nature of such concession	NO
1 5 .	Total No of working days	190
16.	Total No of working days Present	185
	Whether NCC Cadet/Boy scout/ Girl Guide(details may be given)	NO
18.	Games played or extra-curricular activities in which the pupil usually took part (mention achievement level therein)	School Level
19.	General conduct	GOOD
20.	Date of application for certificate	31-05-2024
21.	Date of issue of certificate	07-06-2024
22.	Reason for leaving the school	FOR ADMISSION IN DAV BURLA
23.	Any other remarks CBSE	NA
	caho #	

(State full name and designation)